
Racing 

MATTS Medals awarded five places in all classes. 
MATTS Points towards Season overall prizes 

ROTY (rider of the year) Points towards Season overall prizes 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
STARTING ORDER:  Order of registration. First to 
register is first out. One minute interval starts. 
 
Ride Safe - Ride Right  
 
 
 
 
COURSE:   
THIS COURSE IS OPEN TO TRAFFIC.  This is an out 
and back course on mostly flat, one overpass over I57, 
rolling, curving County roads. Promoter reserves right 
to adjust course if conditions warrant. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 

 

First rider starts 9:01am 
 

Online & mail in Register by 

May 20  

or register Day of TT 

www.getmeregistered.com 

 
 

Mail ABR Entry/Release Form 

with entry fee payable to:  
 

Robert Kuttler 

695 S. Wildwood Av. 

Kankakee, IL 60901 
 

Entry Fees: 
$30.00 

$15.00 for Juniors 

$10.00 for second race. 

 

ABR Annual or One Day license 

required. Purchase online or at 

event. 

$5.00 for One Day 

$25.00 for Adult Annual   

$10.00 for Junior Annual. 

RACE CLASSES 
ABILITY CATEGORIES 

Men & Women 

Cat.1-2 

Cat 3 

Cat. 4 & 5 
 

AGE GROUPS 

Men & Women 

Juniors 14 and under 

Juniors 15-18 

19-29 

30-39 

40-49 

50-54 

55-59 

60-64 

65-69 

70-74 

75-79 

80-84 

85-89 

90+ 

Single Speed 

Eddy Merckx (non aero) 

Recumbent/HPV/Tandem 

KANKAKEE 20k INDIVIDUAL TIME TRIAL 

Sunday, May 21, 2023 
 

Splash Valley Aquatic Park, 1850 River Rd., Kankakee, IL 

 

Guidelines: 

● Pit toilets open at Baseball Park across from parking lot 

● Start, Finish, Arrows, Turnaround signs posted. They are easy to 

identify, please be familiar with the course. 

● Official gives start countdown. 

● Corner marshals at turn and turnaround. 

● Timer at finish line. 

● Awards available at TT or at next MATTS TT 

Splash Valley Aquatic Park: No alcohol, beer, wine or illegal substances, violators are not allowed to participate. 

We are Guests.  But think of this area as your home, your backyard and your Town. 
 

Start list here:  
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1kI_KXYvUhnNa_9tqqn

mYZWfgZxzntEFFD8I5tAZwuxQ/edit?usp=sharing 

 

Questions: Robert 773-612-2652  
email: straykatsracing@gmail.com  
website  www.AmBikeRace.com 

DIRECTIONS TO COURSE: From North or South Take Interstate 57 to Exit 308 – US 45/52 to Kankakee. At 
top of ramp turn left (North) onto US 45/52 and go to River Road. Turn right (East) onto River Road; go to 
Splash Valley Aquatic Park. 
From East or West: Take IL 17 to Kankakee. Turn South onto US-45/52 S Washington Ave, follow  
US45/52 to River Road, turn left (East) onto River Road go to Splash Valley Aquatic Park. 

www.getmeregistered.com
http://www.ambikerace.com/

